
white wine
JONES’ HOUSE WHITE
chardonnay, australia

WILD HOUSE BY WILDERBERG
chenin blanc, south africa

CAVALIERE D'ORO
pinot grigio promessa, pinot grigio, italy

MATUA
sauvignon blanc, new zealand

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL 
chardonnay, australia

PETALUMA HANLIN HILL
riesling, australia

BUISSONNIER BOURGOGNE 
BLANC
chardonnay, france 

SERESIN
beautiful chaos natural white, pinot gris, 
riesling, new zealand

PACO & LOLA
albariño, spain

LAROCHE
chablis, chardonnay, france

HENRI BOURGEOIS
sancerre ES-56 ‘la bourgeoise’, sauvignon
blanc, france

JONES’ HOUSE RED
shiraz, australia

BERINGER
classic cabernet sauvignon, usa

BARON DE LESTAC
rouge, bordeaux, france

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL
shiraz, cabernet sauvignon, australia

ROBERT MONDAVI
merlot, rum barrel-aged, private selection, usa

BUISSONNIER BOURGOGNE 
ROUGE 
pinot noir, burgundy, france

CELESTE, RIBERA DEL DUERO, DO
tempranillo, spain

M. CHAPOUTIER 
CROZES-HERMITAGE LES 
MEYSONNIERS ROUGE
organic, syrah, france

ZUCCARDI POLIGONOS 
ALTAMIRA
malbec, argentina

LUIGI RIGHETTI
tempranillo, spain, 

VIÑA ALBERDI RIOJA RESERVA
amarone della valpolicella classico, corvina, 
molinara, rondinella, italy, 

CASTELLO DI AMA
chianti classico docg, sangiovese, italy

LUCENTE
toscana igt, sangiovese, merlot, italy

CROIX CANON
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, petit verdot, france

red wine

rosé
PLAIMONT COLOMBELLE 
CÔTES DE GASCOGNE
merlot, tannat, cabernet sauvignon, 
cabernet franc, france

CHÂTEAU DE BERNE
romance, grenache noir, cinsault, syrah, 
merlot, france

ULTIMATE PROVENCE ROSÉ
côtes de provence, syrah, cinsault, grenache,
rolle, france

48/225

55/265

65/285

65/285

430

495

535

635

665

725

1495

48/225

55/265

60/285

390

490

585

125/625

145/725

165/825

800

820

890

1200

1800

55/265

65/285

665

COCKTAILS
PERFUMED GIMLET
hendrick’s gin, labdanum cordial, perfume-inspired garnish

FRENCH 75
nikka gin, timur berry, green apple, bubbly

SMOKY PENJA OLD FASHIONED
scotch whisky, penja pepper, house bitters

MEZCALONI
mezcal, mezcal verde, sweet vermouth, 
campari, ancho reyes liqueur

PALOMA
tequila cascahuin, grapefruit soda

VELVET NEGRONI 
nikka gin, campari, spiced vermouth,
paragon rue berry, mandarin

HIBISCUS & ALOE FIZZ
bombay sapphire gin, hibiscus, aloe vera, tonic

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA 
tequila cascahuin, fresh mango, lime, chilli

CLARIFIED NEW YORK SOUR
milk-washed bourbon, dry red wine

85

wines

drinks
by

70

75

65

70

75

75

65

75

Classic cocktails available on request.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable 
service charges and taxes.



agave spirits
MEZCAL AMARÁS CUPREATA 

MEZCAL VERDE AMARÁS 

THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN 

RAICILLA LA VENENOSA 
COSTA JALISCO 

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO

CASCAHUIN BLANCO 

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO 

PATRON EL CIELO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER 

PATRON XO CAFE

SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO 

DON JULIO 1942 

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE 

JOSE RSV DE LA FAMILLIA

CLASE AZUL PLATA 

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL SAN LUIS MEZCAL 

85

55

85

95

170

48

48

110

230

95

75

80

125

395

115

155

225

385

785 gin
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  

HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN 

GIN MARE 

MALFY ORIGINALE 

MONKEY 47

NIKKA COFFEY GIN

HENDRICKS GIN 

TANQUERAY 10

ROKU GIN

48

45

55

55

95

55

60

60

60

whiskey
GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENFIDDICH 15

GLENFIDDICH 18

MONKEY SHOULDER

J WALKER BLACK

J WALKER RED LABEL 

J WALKER BLUE LABEL

JACK DANIEL'S

WILD TURKEY 101 BOURBON 

WILD TURKEY BOURBON 81

WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED 

CHIVAS REGAL 12

NIKKA COFFEY MALT 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 

THE MACALLAN 12
DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 15
DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 18
SHERRY OAK   

85

135

240

75

75

48

450

55

50

50

95

65

85

120

110

280

700

vodka
KETEL ONE 

NIKKA COFFEY VODKA

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE PURE 

CIROC VODKA

BELUGA NOBLE

48

50

80

80

80

85

cognac
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

MARTELL VSOP

120

350

95

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable 
service charges and taxes.

PROSECCO DOC, ARGEO, 
RUGGERI, ITALY

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE NV

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ 
BRUT NV

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT 
MILLÉSIMÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON BLANC 

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC 
ACE OF SPADES BRUT GOLD

bubbles
65/325

1,250

1,200

1,400

3,200

7,575

8,888

beer & CIDER
ESTRELLA draft

HEINEKEN draft 

TIGER draft 

CORONA btl

BREWDOG PUNK IPA btl

MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER btl

55

48

55

40

40

40

CHOYA UMESHU 100% BLACK 
KOKUTO SUGAR 60ML

KIKU MASAMUNE, TARU 
SAKE 180ML

GEKKEIKAN, JOSEN DRY 180ML

sake
65

250

125

rum
BACARDI SUPERIOR

DICTADOR 12

DICTADOR 20

SAILOR JERRY

RON ZACAPA 23

CACHACA 51  

48

60

80

50

120

50



liqueur
BAILEYS

DRAMBUIE 

JAGERMEISTER 

KAHLUA 

PATRON XO CAFE

LIMONCETTA DI SORRENTO

COINTREAU

AMARETTO DISARONNO

45

45

45

45

80

45

45

45

22/36

22/36

18/26

21/26

water
VOSS STILL 375ml/800ml

VOSS SPARKLING 375ml/800ml

AL AIN STILL 330ml/750ml

AL AIN SPARKLING 330ml/750ml

sodas
JONES ORGANIC SODA 
cola / ginger beer

COKE / DIET COKE / FANTA / SPRITE

32

35

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of  all applicable
service charges and taxes.

HOUSE SPIRITS    30

BEER    25
CORONA

WINES    30
JONES' HOUSE WHITE 

JONES' HOUSE RED

coffee
ESPRESSO SGL/DBL

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

SELECTION OF TEAS 

15/21

27

29

29

29

21

Milk alternatives available upon request

MOCKTAILS
SHISO SOUR
shiso syrup, yuzu, lemon, caleño light and
zesty, vegan egg white

MILK OOLONG
house-made oolong iced tea

JALAPENO WATERMELON
jalapeno syrup, watermelon juice, lime, 
caleño light and zesty, tajin

SAFFRON & PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
passion fruit & saffron syrup, pineapple juice, soda

38

38

38

38

CHÂTEAU DE LA TOUR 
BLANCHE
sauternes, emotions de la tour blanche, 
semillon, sauvignon blanc, muscadelle, france

EMILIO LUSTAU
pedro ximenez, san emilio, solera reserva, 
jerez, spain

dessert wine
65

65

WHEAT-FREEVEGETARIANVEGAN CONTAINS NUTS DAIRY-FREE CONTAINS CHILLI CHARGRILLED

 

BEEF SKEWERS 
white soy glaze, mojo rojo sauce, kohlrabi slaw 

HARISSA CHICKEN SKEWERS 
harissa dressing, pomegranate 

STICKY CHICKEN BAO
karaage chicken, sticky sauce, pickled carrots, 
coriander 

SHORTRIB BAO
gochujang mayo, pickled daikon 

TRUFFLE BEEF SLIDERS 
truffle mayo, aged parmesan, bacon jam 

ROAST CHICKEN, BACON
& AVOCADO SANDWICH
tomato, aioli, multigrain bread, skin-on fries,
bois boudran sauce 

CRISPY BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & 
SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO SANDWICH
panko crusted mozzarella, kalamata olives, rocket,
hot honey, baguette, skin-on fries, bois boudran sauce

48

42

44

45

46

58

52

HANDHELDS 
&SKEWERS

aperitif
MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

APEROL

CAMPARI

40

40

40

45

45

CRISPY CALAMARI 
crispy togarashi dusted baby squid, lemon, 
kewpie mayo

KARAAGE CHICKEN 
crispy chicken, miso honey glaze, yuzu aioli 

MANCHEGO CHORIZO CROQUETTAS  
macadamia romesco sauce 

SWEET POTATO FRIES
gochujang mayo 

CLASSIC FRIES 
yuzu aioli

39

39

36

23

19

SNACKS


